Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Indiana
Fiscal Year 2022

Adams County Sheriff's Office Local $9,380 $9,380
Auburn Police Department Local $16,675 $6,455 $23,130
Avon Police Department Local $4,781 SO 54,781
Bartholomew County Sheriff's Office Local $873,047 $69,410 $942,457
Beech Grove Police Department Local $943,508 $70,364 $1,013,872
Bloomington Police Department Local $49,214 $8,158 $57,372
Brownsburg Police Department Local $90,648 SO $90,648
Carmel Police Department Local SO $3,313 $3,313
Clark County Sheriff's Office Local $1,037 $586 $1,623
Clarksville Police Department Local $4,616 $2,928 $7,544
Columbus Police Department Local $6,104 SO $6,104
Counterdrug Program State $61,867 $1,915 $63,782
Daviess County Sheriff's Office Local $7,402 SO $7,402
East Chicago Police Department Local $60,027 SO $60,027
Evansville Police Department Local $53,516 $8,518 $62,034
Floyd County Sheriff's Department Local $18,325 SO $18,325
Fort Wayne Police Department Local $91,185 $18,989 $110,174
Gary Police Department Local $248,187 SO $248,187
Hammond Police Department Local $9,978 SO $9,978
Hobart Police Department Local $936,544 SO $936,544
Huntington Police Department Local $9,380 SO $9,380
Indianapolis Metropolitan Police Department Local $893,390 $123,044 $1,016,434
Jasper County Sheriff's Office Local $75,989 SO $75,989
Jeffersonville Police Department Local $81,300 $586 $81,886
La Porte County Sheriff's Department Local $46,545 SO $46,545
Lafayette Police Department Local $35,071 SO $35,071
Lake County Sheriff's Department Local $62,071 SO $62,071
Marion County Prosecutor's Office Local $184,064 $1,915 $185,979
Marshall County Sheriff's Department Local $7,936 SO $7,936

Michigan City Police Department Local $126,678 SO $126,678



Mishawaka Police Department
Munster Police Department

Noble County Sheriff's Department
Portage Police Department

Porter County Sheriff's Office
Princeton Police Department

Saint John Police Department

Saint Joseph County Police Department
Schererville Police Department
Seymour Police Department

South Bend Police Department
State Police

Terre Haute Police Department
Valparaiso Police Department
Vanderburgh County Sheriff's Office
Vigo County Sheriff's Office
Washington Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Indiana Totals

$1,800
$16,341
$4,169
$7,323
$82,197
$24,914
$59,644
$44,255
$15,642
$17,079
$69,217
$246,790
$36,785
$26,896
$44,464
$13,901
$16,731
$5,736,613

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0
$4,259
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0
$20,655
S0

S0
$4,259
S0

S0
$345,354

$1,800
$16,341
$4,169
$7,323
$82,197
$29,173
$59,644
$44,255
$15,642
$17,079
$69,217
$267,445
$36,785
$26,896
$48,723
$13,901
$16,731
$6,081,967



	Indiana

