## Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Indiana Fiscal Year 2022

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Adams County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$9 <i>,</i> 380	\$0	\$9 <i>,</i> 380
Auburn Police Department	Local	\$16,675	\$6,455	\$23,130
Avon Police Department	Local	\$4,781	\$0	\$4,781
Bartholomew County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$873,047	\$69,410	\$942,457
Beech Grove Police Department	Local	\$943 <i>,</i> 508	\$70,364	\$1,013,872
Bloomington Police Department	Local	\$49,214	\$8,158	\$57,372
Brownsburg Police Department	Local	\$90,648	\$0	\$90,648
Carmel Police Department	Local	\$0	\$3,313	\$3,313
Clark County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$1,037	\$586	\$1,623
Clarksville Police Department	Local	\$4,616	\$2,928	\$7,544
Columbus Police Department	Local	\$6,104	\$0	\$6,104
Counterdrug Program	State	\$61,867	\$1,915	\$63,782
Daviess County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$7,402	\$0	\$7,402
East Chicago Police Department	Local	\$60,027	\$0	\$60,027
Evansville Police Department	Local	\$53 <i>,</i> 516	\$8,518	\$62,034
Floyd County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$18,325	\$0	\$18,325
Fort Wayne Police Department	Local	\$91,185	\$18,989	\$110,174
Gary Police Department	Local	\$248,187	\$0	\$248,187
Hammond Police Department	Local	\$9,978	\$0	\$9 <i>,</i> 978
Hobart Police Department	Local	\$936,544	\$0	\$936,544
Huntington Police Department	Local	\$9 <i>,</i> 380	\$0	\$9 <i>,</i> 380
Indianapolis Metropolitan Police Department	Local	\$893,390	\$123,044	\$1,016,434
Jasper County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$75 <i>,</i> 989	\$0	\$75 <i>,</i> 989
Jeffersonville Police Department	Local	\$81,300	\$586	\$81,886
La Porte County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$46,545	\$0	\$46,545
Lafayette Police Department	Local	\$35,071	\$0	\$35,071
Lake County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$62,071	\$0	\$62,071
Marion County Prosecutor's Office	Local	\$184,064	\$1,915	\$185,979
Marshall County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$7,936	\$0	\$7,936
Michigan City Police Department	Local	\$126,678	\$0	\$126,678

	Indiana Totals	\$5,736,613	\$345,354	\$6,081,967
Washington Police Department	Local	\$16,731	\$0	\$16,731
Vigo County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$13,901	\$0	\$13,901
Vanderburgh County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$44,464	\$4,259	\$48,723
Valparaiso Police Department	Local	\$26,896	\$0	\$26,896
Terre Haute Police Department	Local	\$36,785	\$0	\$36,785
State Police	State	\$246,790	\$20,655	\$267,445
South Bend Police Department	Local	\$69,217	\$0	\$69,217
Seymour Police Department	Local	\$17,079	\$0	\$17,079
Schererville Police Department	Local	\$15,642	\$0	\$15,642
Saint Joseph County Police Department	Local	\$44,255	\$0	\$44,255
Saint John Police Department	Local	\$59,644	\$0	\$59,644
Princeton Police Department	Local	\$24,914	\$4,259	\$29,173
Porter County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$82,197	\$0	\$82,197
Portage Police Department	Local	\$7,323	\$0	\$7,323
Noble County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$4,169	\$0	\$4,169
Munster Police Department	Local	\$16,341	\$0	\$16,341
Mishawaka Police Department	Local	\$1,800	\$0	\$1,800